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Designed in Finland
Manufactured in  China

Ha nd  wa sh  o nly

25-35 cm
10-14 inch

Adjustable at least 10% on chest

This sturdy, padded harness is suited for everyday walks and 
activities for all dogs. There are two available harness models: the 
padded harness and the padded Y-harness. The harness is quick 
and easy to put on your dog. Thanks to the two snap buckles of 
the Y-harness, you don’t have to lift your dog’s legs when putting it 
on. The chest dimension is adjustable to fit your dog. The Casual 
harnesses come in the largest selection of sizes in the Hurtta product 
series, available in 8 sizes. The weather-proof neoprene padding is 
comfortable for your dog. Thanks to the rugged nylon bands and its 
construction which has been tested for endurance, the harness can 
be used with a mind which is at ease. The 3M reflectors, which circle 
the harness are visible from far away, and improves the visibility of 
the dog while out walking after dark.

The Casual product range has been designed for a demanding 
consumer who appreciates easy-to-use, comfortable and high-
quality dog gear. 

• Waterproof, 2mm neoprene padding
• In-woven 3M reflectors, luminous intensity 
500cd/(lx.m2)
• Snap buckles, buckles and bands made of 
durable, 100%nylon
• Metal parts made of nickeled steel
• Corrosion resistance of the metal parts 
has been tested in the laboratory according 
to the EN ISO 9227 : 2017 (E) standard 
and found to fulfil the determined quality 
requirements (SGS). 
• Tensile strength of the leash has been 
tested in the laboratory according to 
the SFS-EN ISO 13934-1 standard and 
found to fulfil the determined strength 
requirements (SGS).
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Casual Harnesses

Safe handle

Adjustable 
chest size

Waterproof, 2mm 
neoprene padding  and 
band with In-woven 
3M reflector, luminous 
intensity 500cd/
(lx.m2)

Adjustable chest size 
with two snap buckle in 
the chest band

Padded Y-harness and padded harness

Size: Dog 
weight:
kg/lb

Breed recommendation:

35 cm 
14inch

0-3 kg
0- 7 lb

Toy Poodle, Chihuahua, Russian Toy

45 cm 
18 inch

3-5 kg
7- 11 lb

Miniature Pinscher, Kaninchen Dachshund, Tibetan Spaniel

55 cm
22 inch

5-8 kg
11-17 lb

Jack Russell Terrier, Miniature Poodle, Bichon Frisé

60 cm 
24 inch

5-15 kg
11-30 lb

Shetland Sheepdog, Pug, Drever

70 cm
28 inch

10-15 kg
20-30 lb

Cocker Spaniel, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Whippet

80 cm 
32 inch

15-30 kg
30-65 lb

Border Collie, Spanish Water Dog, Welsh Springer Spaniel

90 cm
35 inch

20-40 kg
40-80 lb

Labrador Retriever, Golden Retriever, Giant Schnauzer

100 cm 
39 inch

30-50 kg
65-110 lb

Boxer, Pyrenean Mountain Dog, Great Dane


