Casual Harnesses



This sturdy, padded harness is suited for everyday walks and activities for all dogs. There are two available harness models: the padded harness and the padded Y-harness. The harness is quick and easy to put on your dog. Thanks to the two snap buckles of the Y-harness, you don't have to lift your dog's legs when putting it on. The chest dimension is adjustable to fit your dog. The Casual harnesses come in the largest selection of sizes in the Hurtta product series, available in 8 sizes. The weather-proof neoprene padding is comfortable for your dog. Thanks to the rugged nylon bands and its construction which has been tested for endurance, the harness can be used with a mind which is at ease. The 3M reflectors, which circle the harness are visible from far away, and improves the visibility of the dog while out walking after dark.

The Casual product range has been designed for a demanding consumer who appreciates easy-to-use, comfortable and highquality dog gear. • Waterproof, 2mm neoprene padding

- In-woven 3M reflectors, luminous intensity 500cd/(lx.m2)
- Snap buckles, buckles and bands made of durable, 100%nylon
- Metal parts made of nickeled steel

• Corrosion resistance of the metal parts has been tested in the laboratory according to the EN ISO 9227 : 2017 (E) standard and found to fulfil the determined quality requirements (SGS).

• Tensile strength of the leash has been tested in the laboratory according to the SFS-EN ISO 13934-1 standard and found to fulfil the determined strength requirements (SGS).

Adjustability



Weatherproofness



Durability



Tensile strength at least 6 times the weight of the recommended breed

Visibility

Luminous intensity of reflectors is 400-500 lx/m²

	20
-	furttar

2	Designed in Finland Manufactured in China	25-35 cm 10-14 inch
	WWW.HURTTA.COM	Hand wash only

Casual Harnesses

Padded Y-harness and padded harness



Size:	Dog weight: kg/lb	Breed recommendation:
35 cm 14inch	0-3 kg 0- 7 lb	Toy Poodle, Chihuahua, Russian Toy
45 cm 18 inch	3-5 kg 7- 11 lb	Miniature Pinscher, Kaninchen Dachshund, Tibetan Spaniel
55 cm 22 inch	5-8 kg 11-17 lb	Jack Russell Terrier, Miniature Poodle, Bichon Frisé
60 cm 24 inch	5-15 kg 11-30 lb	Shetland Sheepdog, Pug, Drever
70 cm 28 inch	10-15 kg 20-30 lb	Cocker Spaniel, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Whippet
80 cm 32 inch	15-30 kg 30-65 lb	Border Collie, Spanish Water Dog, Welsh Springer Spaniel
90 cm 35 inch	20-40 kg 40-80 lb	Labrador Retriever, Golden Retriever, Giant Schnauzer
100 cm 39 inch	30-50 kg 65-110 lb	Boxer, Pyrenean Mountain Dog, Great Dane

